Proportional-pressure regulator VPPM-NPT
537946180 |  | 12.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
537946180 |  | 12.11.2025
Proportional-pressure regulator VPPM-NPT
Characteristics
At a glance
Innovative:

	Proportional-pressure regulator VPPM-NPT
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	General technical data
	Electrical data
	Operating and environmental conditions
	Materials
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-6L/F-...-0L2H-... (2 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-6L/F-...-0L6H-... (6 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-6L/F-...-0L10H-... (10 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-6L/F-...-0L2H-... (2 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-6L/F-...-0L6H-... (6 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-6L/F-...-0L10H-... (10 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8L/F-...-0L2H-... (2 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8L/F-...-0L6H-... (6 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8L/F-...-0L10H-... (10 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8L/F-...-0L2H-... (2 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8L/F-...-0L6H-... (6 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8L/F-...-0L10H-... (10 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8F/8TA-...-0L2H-... (2 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8F/8TA-...-0L6H-... (6 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8F/8TA-...-0L10H-... (10 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8F/8TA-...-0L2H-... (2 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8F/8TA-...-0L6H-.... (6 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-8F/8TA-...-0L10H-... (10 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-12L-...-0L2H-... (4 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-12L-...-0L6H-... (8 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 1 -> 2 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-12L-...-0L10H-... (11 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-12L-...-0L2H-... (4 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-12L-...-0L6H-... (8 bar)
	Flow rate qn from 2 -> 3 as a function of excess output pressure p2, VPPM-12L-...-0L10H-... (11 bar)